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For Sale Used CarsFor Sale WoodGRABENH0RST SPECIALS
$150 Down. $13 per ma. Interest

will handle ft acres of plow land,
first-cla- ss for berries ac fruit.
Price $1,000.

$300 Down. $13 per mo. Interest S
will buy 3U acres located on good
light line, 4'i mi. from Salem, fine
view of valley as mtns. Price $1.- -

LGE. BUS. BLDG. Inm. poss. Loc. on
State st. Pea 4 Cors. Extra space fordevelopment $7500; terms arranged.

SAFE INVESTMENT. Mod. stucco aV
cone. bldg. on main bus. st Cor. lotLeased for S yrs. $10,500.

LGE. BUS. LOT V BLDG. Frontage
on 3 sts. Very good . for development
or conversion to bus. prop. Open for
bids. Call for information.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

Ph. 8389. eve. 7440 164 S. Coml St
Ed Byrkit and Co.

Realtors
SERVICE STATION AND RESTAU-

RANT, in good valley town. Standard
Oil lease.' 3 modem pumps, hoist and
all accessories. Restaurant separate
from station, rented for $35 ner month.
400 ft main hi-w- ay frontage. Call us
for more information.

Fire lots, for quick sale, each lot

THREE CHOICE FARMS
lSla acres. Beat of sou. Good 4 bed-r-m.

modem bouse. Part beaver dam.
Price $18,000.

83a acres. Willamette soil. 4 bedrm.
home with basement; furnace. Good
barn. Family orchard. 2 --car garage.
Really a choice farm. Price 28.000.

Sa-ac- re dairy farm. Large bam G 4
house. Year around stream. Fully
stocked and equipped. Price complete
$37,000. For these and many mors rail
or see

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St PK 3981
Evenings can $820. or 007

LarGE F" arms
And small farms. If you are looking

for a farm phone 3289 dsy or eve.
General Real Estate Co.

255 Center St

SO. 12th STREET SPECIAL
$2,500 BUYS THIS 50x150 ft. business

lot. No. 3 cone, excellent loca-
tion for business enterprise. A
REAL BUY.
BE SURE TO SEE THESE

$8,300 Buys this 8 rm. home, located
north. 3 bdrma.. garage attached.
I yrs. old. Plastered, large lot
A BARGAIN.

$0,300 Buys . this new 4 rm. home In
nice view lot. all plastered, hwd.
firs, throughout, auto-hea-t, ga-
rage attached. $T0 down will
handle.

SOUTH COMMERCIAL
For sale or lease 70x150 ft. lot with

old apt. bids.. $90 per mo. in-
come, price $12,000 or will clear
land and ground lease for $75
per mo. If Interested in a good
location for used car lot or In-
come property.

ACREAGE BARGAINS
$200 Down. $20 per mo. will buy 8

acres 8t ml. S. of Salem. Sightly
location, all plow land. Price $3.-00- 0,

interest 5i.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
7, ACRES NORTH

Tha to a dandy 1 bdrm. older houi with basement. 20x30 bam. poultry
bouM. on paved road. 4 acre filberts and all Willamette nit loam. There la
also a dandy year round creek. We believe you will Ilk this one. $9,000. Good
terms.

11 ACRES NORTH
One of th beat money making small farms) In the country, older

house. II acre of the very best Willamette silt, 4-a- cre of cherries, 's-ac- rs

nW--e strawberries. 3s ac. caneberries. aU kinds of family fruit and flower.
New deep well and alumnum Irrigation system. ac. barley, hog nous chicken
bouM. barn, farming equip. Everything goes. $11,500,00.

IS ACRES NORTH
All Willamette silt loam with very nice a bdrm. homo. 34x30 barn. 0 stan-

chions, two chicken houses, new double garage. 13 acres In cult., t acres La-di- no

clover, 1 acre berrws. 3 acres oats, some timber, dandy deep well and
lrrlf ation system. This one to well worth seeing. $13,000. Good terms.

30 ACRES NORTH
All Willamette silt and Chehalts sou. new 3 bdrm. home, bam. 10 stanchions

deep well, pump house and fruit room. 1 acre taornieaa black bar ilea andfood boysenberrles. All crop goes at this price for a short Urn. This one is
a real buy. $13,000.

DAIRY FARM
40 acres north. 3 bdrm. plastered house. 42x00 bam. 30 stanchlona, poultry

houu. silo and D. large. 3S ac. cult., Hi ac. timber. faanUy orchard and berries.
IS cows, bull and young stack, two sows, and pigs.. 20 chickens stee all etrulp-nie- nt

Including tractor, grtader. ensilage cutter, walk --In freezer. Surge milker,
every thing goes. $2S.0U0.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
REALTORS

IMS Portland Rd. Phone 3333. Eves.

OLSON & REEVE'S BEST TODAY
A REAL BUY

$14,000. 3 bedroom home with unfinished upstairs, hwd. Art., fireplace, v.
blinds oil heat. Insulated ac weather stripped, tamt . beautiful yard, close to
St Vincent DePaul. Inm. poss Call Maddy to see this one.

S BEDROOMS
112.730. Tais to a very good home In one of the beat locations, close to

y. ilc wood school. Large living room, large din. rm., 3 bdrrna. down and 3 up.
beautiful yard.

t BEDROOMS
$1400 down balance less than rent, 4 Interest. This Is In a good location.

Don't oass this one up. Call Madd for appointment.
13000 DOWN

$7,400. 2 bdrm. home rwi. firs., oil neat, close In. 4 Interest, balance 330.00
per month 1mm. pose. Call Maddy..

f 1.000.00
Unfinished 2 bdrm. home east of town, modem construction, stt garage,

large lot. U1 drill well.
READ THIS

If you are a discriminating buyer and want something different and rry
nice in an ulu Z bdrm. "home, you will be Interested in this. 34.500

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 4863
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

OPEN HOUSE
PLACE 2475 FERRY ST.

TIME 1 TO 5 SUNDAY AFTERNOON
PRICE $7250 - TERMS

NEW MODERN 2 --bedroom home wrth large living room, full bath, hardwood
floors, auto, oil heat, attached garage.

Go East on State St. - Turn Right on S. 25th
and Follow Signs

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St.

REIMANN REAL
4 BEDROOMS

A VERY LOVELY home with many
special features. l'i baths. Gum wood
woodwork. Full basement, auto, oil
heat. Very good location and district.
No. 418.

50 LOTS
FOR AS little as $10 down. Some

with water. See us today!

REIMANN FOR
201 S. High Street

Evening and Sunday 2

will handle. Full price 911.300. Call Mr. Dent for appointment.
$2,750

3 rm. house, with 5 S acre of land. elec. h. w. heater, elec. w. system, near
lvr(lt schooL Call Mr. Reeve to see this.

$1250.00
11 acr-- s good com-r-ttmb- er. sprung water, beautiful building site. Call

Mr. Dent for appointment
COOD FARM

Fruit, rrain timber, pestur- -. approximately 300 acres. Priced at $22,000.00.
Call Mr Dent if you are interested In this.

INCOME PROPERTY
Two very good rental propositions, showing a very good return on money.

Call for Mr Dent.
COTTAGE COURT

$25,000 units. close m. This Is a rood investment, beautiful lot. close in.
Shown by appointment only. Call for Ralph Maddy if Interested.

OLSON & REEVE, REALTORS
4 J S. Com! St. Ph. 4590 Eve. or

McKTlXOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
ISO South Hign

Phones 3131 M20

ATTENTION !

Detroit Dam Workers
3 150 Build up an equity Instead of spending It all In rent. See this home

before renting-- A goJd buy. Come in and see us about It.
a ( xM A good buy and value. 1 bdrm. home, plastered Interior. LR. DR. kitch-

en 4 nook batxi. i or electric cooking, hot water, basement, lot 50x100.
paved street and sidewalk.

a 000 Large lot 1 block t.j Englewood school. 3 bdrm. home, unfinished up-

stairs plastetrd interior, fireplace. LR. DR. kitchen, bullt-in- s. bath,
basement, lit m it. bu bv door.

g 1 300 Close to bus. .'ore and schools. 22 bdrm. home, plastered, oath n

and freplace. DR. kitchen and bullt-in- s. basement, garage, few fruit St

nut trees Urge yard, cr would exchange for Eusene ProPr,,D
0 1500 Large lot 3 bdrm :inm, partly plastered, hew roof. K. Bt

built-mi.'fu- ll basement, auto. heat, close to school. 30-d- possession.

rOMf IN OR PHONE
S131 - ssso

Zven-ru- s - 7163 - - 4937

DRY 4 FT. Br wood $1 per cord.
1143 8th St W. Salem.' GREEN 16-IN- edging. $5.50 a
load: 2 --cord ls-i-n. green slab. $1L Ore
gon Fuel Co. Ph. 5533.

FRESH CUT screened sawdust MJO
s toed. . MUlblocks $S a load. Oregon
Fuel Co. Ph. 553X

GOOD. DRY 18-i-n. edsins. $7.50 a
load; slab, $8 a load. Oregon Fuel Co.
Ph. 5533.

FOR MAY ONLY
Double S&H Green Stamps

$103 cord loads lr mm wood.
Fresh cut (screened) fir sawdust,
Tri-Cit- y Fnel - Ph. 6683

OLD FIR Ac ply-wo- od cores. PtL
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
OPEN SUNDAY

DRIVE BY the remaining F. H. A.
homes on North 34th (north off Mar-
ket t Sunday afternoon. Our represen-
tatives will gladly answer your ques-
tions.

290 ACRES
PART OF which is bottom land. 3

creeks and river on place. 7 room plas-
tered home with full basement. Some
stock goes. Only $30,000. No. 1038.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 9203

- 3203. or

a description of it in the hands of as

send us a description of your property
salesmen will get your listing.

NELSON
Realtors

Phone 4822

Ed Bvrkit and Co.
Realtors

$1000 DOWN. 2 bdrm.. laree lot. new
cone. fdn.. bath, lr. kitchen, wired forrange, elec. wtr. htr., bus 1 blk. Hwd.
firs. Full price $4950.

WILL CO FHA. 2 bdrm.. lr. dr, kit-ba-
th,

bullt-in- s, utility rm. attach, ga-
rage, large lot. wired for range, elec.
hot wtr. htr.. rwd. firs . elec. beatuiiuiaira, guest closet, fosoo.00.

ENGLEWOOD. 2 bdrm. down. lr. kit
breakfast nook. fireplace. 1

bdrm. up and also extra room, full
basement, laundry trays, hwd. firs..
aouoie garase. good deep lot $10 000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED. 1 bdrm.aown ana Sleeping porch. LR. DR. kit.,
built-ln- s. 2 bdrm. up. bath, full base-
ment, wired for range, elec. hot wtr
htr.. oil furnace, double garage, plas-
tered and hwd. firs. $15,750.00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
338 Chemeketa Ph. 5981 or 3708

Evenings
WilNirr dab v

WELL-BUIL- T. 3 BDRM. English"j nome. narawooa noors. fireplace,
double plumbing. t basement lawn
iniiisid system, n very nice, solid,livable home at $13,750. Csll Mr. Crsw- -

ford.
Burt Picha, Realtors

Phone 3210, eve. 25300 337 N. High St
THREE ACRES with n s ,.ti- -

JJfd house. $3000. Two miles south of
. i. s. doi i iua. saiem.

For SaJe Parrris

Joe Hutchison Realtor
453 Court St Salem. Ore.

40 sc. good land. $ rm. has., not quits
finished, plus the most gorgeous view.$12,000.

42 ac 17 ac. cleared, bal. pasture andstump land. New mod. m. hse.. 11
stanchion bam and other buildings.
A rood dairv farm at, MM

72 ac. dairy farm North. AH tillable.14 stanchion barn, modem m. hse..lge. chix hse.. IS head cattle. 1 hogs.
wv cntcaena. i ractor and an equip-

ment. An for only $17,800.00. Call Mr.
iorvend for farm information.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Ph. 7098 - Eve. or

40 ACRES, stocked and equipped. 30". acres pasture, iargebam. Elec lights ac water in barn.hauu . Mi u . ,AM'youngberrtes a nd strawberries ; located
nam nisnway. mux and creamroute. Only $7500. Contact

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 EUte St. Rm. 4 - Ph. 6983 or
FARM AT A BARGAIN

109 acres 8 ml. from Salem. 1$ acres
in umoer ana orcnara. S3 seres culti-
vated. S-r-m. home. barn. mm-Vttr- v aKs
chicken house, lire, creek. $5000 willhandle; full price $12,000.

5 seres cane berries, 2 homes, one fiverm-- one six rm.. both older typeuawm tractor, narrow, disc,misc. tools included, laree barn, ebvrlr.en house. Income approximately $3000
oemes. la-- n. weu. water piped

to all build In rs. Price $12 000.
"C KILGORE REAL ESTATE

423 S. 12th Ph. 4853
BfcAT THIS! 41 acres. Rich WUTJoam

14 sc. full prod, berries, 31 ac. fine
filberts ac walnuts. Good 3 bdrm. hse.
3 bernSj pltry. hsesv Located in lovely
Rrove, lge. fir trees st edge of town

Will psy out tn 4 or yrs. A
wise Investment st $20,000; terms.

NEAR SALEM 100 acres, plus. Near-
ly all In crop. Yr. stream, some timber,
spring. 3 sc. producing orchard. Good

home, barns, pltry. bldg, ga-
rsge. Very goad st $12,000; terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Esrlustve , LJtt0gs--Person- aI Service

184 g. Corrn m. Ph. 83M, eve. 744$

ixsairy irarui ?iu,trvv
Excellent fircfflf tn gs very nice mod-

em home with fireplace; about $0 ac.
of good land, near Salem. Can Wam-ber- g.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
14t K. Capitol Ph. $21$. eve. Mil

STR fiTIT

Springammer
Ranch Catalog

DESCRIBES OVER SJOg outstanding
ranch, home, resort berrain s. Mailed
free. STROUT REALTY. $1$ ft. W.
Third Ave FsgtUfsd . Ore.

- Eve. Ph. 3779, 5514

73XS0 priced right, saiso full price.
33 Chemeketa Ph. 5M or 370$

Evenings

Restaurant
Good location South. 14 stools,

booths. Doing very good business. Call

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
Ph. 4590. eves. 538 $43 S. Coml

Service Station
Down town location doing good busi-

ness, long lease available. 5c gas mar- -
fln. enough sub rentals to pay rentprice $4500. Terms available.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
D6NT bY-pa- ss THIS INCOME

Owner's lovely quarters phis mod-
em completely furnished apartments.
Income just under $300.00 per month
Located at 355 N. Liberty it lot 165
ft in depth. Drive by and If interestedcall Mrs. Mankertz at or
Don't be sorry you didn't see it today.
This Inflated $29,500 price will bring
you s nice inflated Income.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
Realtors

477 Court St. Ph. 24115-- 8
CLEANING AND PRjESsrS'fl PARLOR

in sub. town, all new eqpt. Wellplanned and located. Long lease, lowrent, net $900.00 per mo. TO DISSOLVE
PARTNERSHIP win sell for $18,000.00
cash. This Is first class snd worth more.
Call Ed LukfnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph" Vnvestment bargain 2680

Is your money earning 16 Interest?Do you want to invest in s deal wherethe principal will be paid back in less
than 7 yrs.? Do you want to investwhere future returns are assured
stable? Prop, consists of nearly newturn, apt bldg. V adj. business bldg.
Pays $373 net per month or $4500 peryr. Full price $27,500. Reas. terms.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5103

LONG ESTa B QSfrD money mak- -
er. Garage A service nation for leaseor will sell bldg. $2,000 will handle.Write Box 145 care of Statesman.

BY "OWNER: Fountain and luncK.
laeai tor couple. Ph. 4y40.

RESTAURANT with cabin A, 1 lots
located 1 ml. above water line of De-
troit Dam. Hirhway frontage wrthparking space Clyde Story. Idanhastart NOW operating latest penny
confection machines. No experience
needed. We supply everything. Routes
established for you. Splendid income.
$468 cash gets you going. Writs today.
Box 148 care of Statesman.

SOUTH AMERICAN Chinchillas. A
modest investment for a lifetime In-
come. Raise tomorrows furs today. Top
qualty guaranteed breeding stock. La
Mar Chinchilla Farm. 215 Park Lane.
Salem. 1 Mo. north of Underpass. Call
bat., sun s or evenings.

SERVICE STATION for lease. M. J
Donesley. 898 N. Liberty.

Schools
HIGH SCHOOL

st home for diploma and s better Job.
rree oooxtet.

AMERICAN SCHOOL
6343 N. Interstate. Portland 3 &

Trailers
SMALL trailer house $330 cash. 1540

Bellevue St.
140 GLIDER HOUSE trailer. 2 doors,

clean Inside snd oat; only $973. 1233
S. 19th, Apt 3

14-I-T. home made steel covered
trailer house furn. $373. 1117 Hines

1942 TRAVELER House trailer. 16-- ft

Newly painted and decorated. Roomy
bullt-in- s. Butane range Ac heater. A
good buy. Will consider car tn trade.
2399 N. Liberty

WANT to bur house trailer. Good
cond. 1000 S. Commercial.

PRICED FOR quick sale. 27 ft Pin
American trsiler house, excellent con- -

ditlon. 1930 Fairgrounds Rd.
II FT. house trs0eT7Tr4l Main Liner.

Excellent cond. A good buy. 970 Jet'
ferson. tn. wsi

l94d LIBERTY 27-f- t. trailer. insuUt- -
ed. heated floors, tandem wheels, elee
brakes, plenty of built-ln- s, excel, cond.
Inquire st trsller 1 blk. east of Lan
caster Dr. on uarqen rta. to Terra ur

For the Best Buys
See our Una of trailer coaches and

trailer parts also dollies.
Jay hawk Trailer Sales

2840 Portland Rd Phone 8043
YOU WILL buy with confidence snd

own with pride, trailer coaches bought

SECURITY MOTORS
Authorized dealers for Mobllhoma,
NormeL Whirlabout Cabana. Uni-

versal and Pacific Liner.
Bonded snd licensed by the State 3383
Portland Rd. h nl north of tha un-
derpass. 9

FACTORY - MADE ii-f-t. new house
trailer, sleeps 4, $1200. 1493 N. 16th St

Motorcycles
1946 NORTON, excellent condition.

See at 497 N. Front.

1946 Harley Davidson
One owner, low mileage machine.

with sH tha extras. $595.00.

Willamette Motor Co.
723 N. Commercial St.

Indian
SALES SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Salem
S9 mut - Dar. . mirm Tmna
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

tion, s few good used cars. Must sell
on account of other business. Ph. 7377.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
dSTBl sC4 " atevas

GROCERY AND MEAT MARKET
well stocked and equipped. Long lease.
For appointment, call Joe Hutchison.

JOE HUTCHISON. KEALTUK
Ph. 7898, eve. 78

Business Opportunities
in Central Oregon

Meat market snd 291 lockers $ 13.000
Bottle Gas. profane aV Butane $110,000
Bakery and equipment $ 50.000
Oil distributing business $ 45.000
Candy snd ice cream c $ 12.500
Automobile agency ., .. 23.000
Aula court . $ 25.000
Sporting goods $ 23,000
Auto court a 23,500

- Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 3793 Eves. $441

READ THIS
CAREFULLY

$4,850 FULL PRICE
Two good rentals an large earner

lot 130x103 ft paying $73 per me. In-
come. Ample space for. more rentals.
This property must be sold not later
than Tuesday evening or goes off the
market $2000 will handle. CaU H. E.
Carey with

Art Madsen
1326 State St.

3816 aun. g urea.
DO YOU nave a sen toe a iiule

clothing business ad your very awn.
Hero's one with lew evsrhead. can be
operated by yourself. Has tneome ta
give you tha ssnsstioti of lndWpendence.
Lscsted la a busy section of Sslem.
Has s coed lease Set-u-a. S73O0 takes
if. CaU Mr. Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Prvsne $218 277 Jt. High Street

FOR SALE, trade or lease
service station, completely - equippeo.
Also 1 rm. modern noma. Ill Fair--
view Ave Daulaa.

If you cannot come to the office,
or telephone our on ice and one of our

NELSON &
Specializing

702 N. High St

SUBURBAN
3 BDRM. home north on large corner

lot. $2000 down, balance at $48 per
month. Full price $8000.

$1900 DOWN
3 bdrm. English style home base-

ment, furnace, hwd. firs., bath, nice
kitchen, dining space, 's acre lot.
berries, fruit trees, good location. Price
$8300.

"C" KILGORE
REAL ESTATE

425 S. 12th Ph. 4855

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St.. Salem. Ore.

ENGLEWOOD HOME, extra nice 3
bdrm., lovely yard, nice street. $0500.

ENGLEWOOD. new 3 bdrm. home,
lge. lot. Hwd. floors, fireplace. How
about this one for Mother's Day. Only
priced at $14,750.

GRANT SCHOOL dist.. 3 bdrm. mod.
$1750 down, bal. $50 per mo.

RFD No. 4. Bx. 114D. Lot 88x860.
newly built 2 bdrm. home, modern
drive by this place and call us for an
appointment. Call Mr. Klumpp

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Phone 7898 - Eve.

BY OWNER Lovely Fair-
mont Hill home. Seen by appointment
only. Phone 4704.

MUST SELL
Owner has reduced price to $8900

for this lovely suburban home.
Very nice kitchen, with breakfast bar
and dining space, hwd. firs., all rms.
large, big windows. 2i car garage, 'j
acre grounds paved St.; on bus line,
attractive ranch style home. I'm sure
this home Is worth the money and
warrants your Investigation. Cost $7200
to build. A good chance to save money
and time; terms if desired.

"C" KILGORE
REAL ESTATE

425 S. 12th Ph. 4835
COMPLETE 7 -- room house, good re-

pair, handy to bus. Comer lot. S. Sa
lem. )UW

Alfred Dumheck
Real Estate 147 N. CornTSt

$800 Down
1 bdrm. home, good district. Imme

diate possession. $3800.

$2000 Down
New. very nice home, with

fireplace: located in the Enslewood
district; built according to FHA speci
fication.

$1800 Down
Suburban, new lr, dr. auto

matic heat: well built: win taxe rtiA
loan. Immediate possession.

$500 Down
Beautiful 8 acres, all In production.

paved road, school, electricity. About
miles from downtown saiem. ee was.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 3218. eve. 7217

CaTTTOLA DI5T. 1 bdrrnTW on lg-lo-
t.

Wired for elec. range. $3000.
SMALL HOME, small price. S rms.

V bsth. Wired for cooking ac elec.
wtr. htr. Good loc. West Salem: fur-
nished. $3000.

FURNISHED, smsll mod. horns. West
Salem. Incl. late rge. is refrtg. Only
$3750: terms.

HOLLYWOOD DIST. home ac
garage. Paved St. ac sidewalks. Near
bus Is stores. Only $4O0: terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

184 S. Coml St. - Ph. 83B0. eve. 7444)

$11,500.00
THE BEST BUY tat this price brack-

et we have seen ta some time. 3 bed-
rooms on one floor. Nice inside fire-
place. Electric hest with insuauion
and weather stripping.- - Well located
on Pesrl St Is now ready for plaster-
ing and finishing. Top F. H. A. loan
at 4.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mason is Bldg.. Ph. $51$

Insurance, Mtg,, Loans -

rovk cor ririiriJisTR rrr
LOVELY S BDRM. hesne. all on one

floor, hardwood floors, auto, oil heat
ds. attached garage. Urge nice- -

hr landscaped earner lot good pus
rice. This Is reslly goad far $18400.
CaU Mr, Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors

DAILY CROSSWORD

RUDY r BA &

WITH A LITTLF WORK i

Th's garage house could be made Into !

a very cute ilttle home, lias swell Io-

cs! ion on Fisher Rd. Dandy big trees.
gXTOO on easy Term:. ,

NOW IS THE TIME
To see this attractive 2 bedroom home,
with part basement, furnace, fireplace
and n.ce ya-- d It s located North we
have the key to show you thru 18750.

WANT A COUPLE OF ACRES?
Here a dandy little home with I'fc

cie located on paved road Just East
Of town. Has extra building for stable,
chicken house or shop. Priced at Just
$4750.

231 N. High Phone 5838

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. Capitol Salem. Ore, Ph. 3031

m ra I .stl A 11. atnrr hun Stvla
home on a lot 40x10. 2 bdr. bsth. LR.
J builtins. nook and finished attic lo-

ss fed ui the Highland district.
$2S0 3 bdr home. bath. LR. DR. K.

w..n,.n. iusw.It vntnn blinds, base
ment and double garage. 1 block to
bus. $2200 dn. Ha lanee at

bath. LR. K. Nook. Bus by door. $1500
dn will handle.

$5500 2 bdr suburban home built m

yrs ago with bath. LR. K. butltins and
Venetian blinds. Bus 2 blocks, grade
school 4 blocks. 3 cherry ac 3 filbert
trees, some strawberries 4c nice shrubs.

IS 7 SO 20 acre prune 4c cherry or-

chard with 3 bdr home and basement
with bus service past the door. House
has been newly decorated.

$12.700 50-ac- re farm with 4 bdr mod-
ern home at beautiful yard. stan-
chion bam. poultry house, shed ac silo.
a . . . . ,4 . .iiKivatm.. ...... m m tlm- -- - -PV I I HIHMI .IM.i
ber. fenced and has 3 springs. App. 70... . ui. w .u... a.
entcKens. i nuw cow. i nenei.
Norge refrigerator Included.
yve Ph. 28863. 8183 - Sltverton Ph. 2584

REALTY BARGAINS
MTDGET BARGAIN

$.1000. This Is the finest little home
you've ever seen. Ideal for 3 people.
Fine residential section; furnished. Call
Mr. Rains.

SECLUDED PARADISE
$5050. Lovely 3 bdrm. home set In a

secluded dell with $ acres, somi tim-
ber. Year round stream speckled trout
at your front door. This is he he.ne
everyone dreams about. It Is only 4i
miles from Salem. See it now. Call Mr.
Rains.

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
$4750. North 13 acre. 3 bdrm. home.

LR. dinette, kit., bath, garage. Lots of
fruit trees. Near school, church and
store. CaU Elmer Amundun.

SALEM'S BEST BUY
$5950. Lovely modem bungalow. Hwd.

Sirs, thruout Plastered. Con-
venient location. Only 11750 down will
handle. Call Elmer Amundson.

AMUNDSON REALTY
Ph. Realtors S54 Ferry St.

Statesman
CUawllScw Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Ttr Use IS
Three tnsertiens per lino 4$e
Six inserMens per Dim $o
On month per tin JtJS
Minimum charga lc; S U. mla.

See; tL mla. Ut$. No re-fsin- de.

Cat worda $ line.
Copy fee this page accepted untU

IH the evening before publication
for classification. Copy received af-
ter this time will be run under the
heading "Toe Late te Oaeslfy.fc

Regder fai city fcriefi 11m tU
The Statesman reservse the right

te reject Questionable advertising
M further reserves the light to place
an advertising tuvder the proper
class ulcssMon.

The lutearnan assumes ne finan
clal responsibility for errors which
may appear to advertisements ptrb-ltoh-ed

tn its columns sad tn esses
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that pert est aa advertise-
ment ta which the typographical
mistake eeewnrs.

A pitar ftd aa ad eoetalnlng
a atatsaman boa sumber fer aa
sddrsss Is foe the protection f the
advertiser and must therefore be
answer ed Pv letter. The SUtsernaa
is not at liberty te drvulge tnier
sasooa as te the wentity or as mo
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